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Numer produktu: 0213453

SA-IG1/4-G1/8-M8-12 Adapter do przyssawki

* Adaptery do przyssawek do cylindréw z krétkim skokiem z prowadnicami i bez.

2022.11.04 13:25- 1/2



Wymiar DWG

Dtugoscé
Dtugosé
Gwint
Gwint
Gwint
Szerokosc

Rysunki wymiarowe &

37 mm
12 mm
M8 in

G1/8 in
G1/4 in
25 mm
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